INR Twenty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Nine Only
HSN/SAC

s4051 100

Total { 28,509.00
E, & O.E

Taxable
Value

CGST
Amounl

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

24 160.OO
Rate

90/"

2a 11
le (in words)

ll I

Total 24,'160.00
2.174.40 9V" 2 174.40 4 348.40
2,174.40 2,174.4O 4,348.80

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Four Thousand Three Hundred Forty Eight and Eighty paise Only
Company's PAN : AAOCR2047O Company,s Bank Detaits
Declaration A/c Holde/s Name : Reflections Electricals Pvt Ltd.
we declare that this invoice shows the ac{ual price ofthe goods Bank Name : SBI A/c
described and that all particulars are true and @rrec{.